SINDICATO DOS SERVIDORES MUNICIPAIS DE SAO MARCC+*

SAO MARCOS - RS

LANCAMENTOS
Saldo INICIAL ... e 128.943,72
Periodo: 28/02/2023 a 30/03/2023
Sub Grupo Financeiro Valor Saldo
ENTRADAS
Grupo: GERAL
22 VIA CARTEIRINHA 75,00 129.018,72
ACOMPANHANTE JANTAR DA CIC 35,00 129.053,72
CIRCULO OPERARIO 102.072,55 231.126,27
CONTRIBUICAO SINDICAL 12.392,62 243.518,89
GARRAFAS TERMICAS 20,00 243.538,89
POMPEIAMED 73.649,91 317.188,80
SEGURO DE VIDA 13.767,75 330.956,55
TAXA INCLUSAO SINDICAL 150,00 331.106,55
UNIMED 188.450,42 519.556,97
VIVO 30.923,92 550.480,89
VIVO BALCAO 4.960,20 555.441,09
Total GrUpPo .....eevveviiiiiieeenill 426.497,37
SAIDAS
Grupo: GERAL
BRINDE DE PASCOA SERVIDORES 2.047,60 553.393,49
BRSULNET 89,90 553.303,59
CIRCULO OPERARIO 99.848,21 453.455,38
CONDOMINIO 194,00 453.261,38
CONTADOR GEREMIAS PEROZZO 450,00 452.811,38
DESPESA ADMINIST RAT IVA 89,78 452.721,60
DESPESA DE GABINETE 219,26 452.502,34
DESPESA FINANCEIRA 2.512,00 449.990,34
DESPESAS JURIDICAS 2.640,00 447.350,34
DEVOLUCAO DE COBRANCA INDEVIDA CELULAR 50,00 447.300,34
DEVOLUCAO DE PLANO DE SAUDE 50,00 447.250,34
LUXUS TELEFONIA 1.176,45 446.073,89
NOVAS CARTEIRINHAS 2.053,36 444.020,53
Ol TELEFONIA FIXA 128,57 443.891,96
POMPEIAMED 71.422,67 372.469,29
PRESTADORES DE SERVICO 586,66 371.882,63
RGE ENERGIA 195,43 371.687,20
RGE SEDE 91,00 371.596,20
SEDE CAMPESTRE 1.055,00 370.541,20
SEGURO DE VIDA 13.509,36 357.031,84
SERVICO DE LIMPEZA 260,00 356.771,84
UNIMED 187.414,98 169.356,86
VIVO 30.067,56 139.289,30
Total GrUpPo ......eeveeiiiiiieeenil 416.151,79
Saldo FINAl ooveeiee e e e 139.289,30
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